Customer Information
Account No: 006992.0

CSA #6 Jones Valley

Customer Transaction Summary

Location Information
Location No: 0006992

RONALD CARTER 13570 EAST VALLEY TRAIL
13570 EAST VALLEY TRAIL REDDING, CA 96003-
REDDING, CA 96003- .
Transaction
Date Type Read Date Reading Usage Prior Balance Amount Balance
1272912016 Misc-D 68.52 15.00 83.52
12/29/2016 Adjustment 83.52 -15.00 68.52
12/3172016 Charge 12/31/2016 40393 16460 68.52 62.80 131.32
01/06/2017 Payment 131.32 -68.52 62.80
02/15/2017 Payment 62.80 -62.80 0.00
02/28/2017 Charge 02/28/2017 41915 15220 0.00 61.24 61.24
04/21/2017 Payment 61.24 -61.24 0.00
04/30/2017 Charge 04/30/2017 43366 14510 0.00 60.33 60.33
06/21/2017 Misc- D 60.33 15.00 75.33
06/30/2017 Penalty 75.33 1.13 76.46
06/30/2017 Charge 06/30/2017 45978 26120 76.46 75.41 151.87
07/07/2017 Payment 151.87 -60.33 91.54
08/17/2017 Misc-D 91.54 15.00 106.54
08/18/2017 Payment 106.54 -91.54 15.00
08/29/2017 Return Chk 15.00 91.54 106.54
08/29/2017 Misc - RET 106.54 12.00 118.54
08/31/2017 Penalty 118.54 1.78 120.32
08/31/2017 Charge 08/31/2017 47403 14250 120.32 59.94 180.26
09/08/2017 Payment 180.26 -91.54 88.72
09/28/2017 Payment 88.72 -88.72 0.00
10/31/2017 Charge 10/31/2017 49378 19750 0.00 67.09 67.09
11/28/2017 Payment 67.09 -68.59 -1.50
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